
Sprint AY
AY Champagne 6.10.2024

5101GE ENS

Candice BROCH
5703GE T.A. FAMECK
Omloop : Bleu
Afstand : 1290m (Hoogteverschil 10m)
Tijd : 0:15:17 (11'51"/km)

7/16 O.K.

Volledige uitslagen op Webres
1. Cyprien LION 0:09:45
2. Hugo BEYSSEN 0:10:20
3. Florine PARISOT 0:10:37

1. 57 00:01:13 58m 20'59"/km
2. 60 00:01:13 00:02:26 88m 13'50"/km
3. 55 00:01:55 00:04:21 180m 10'39"/km
4. 53 00:00:56 00:05:17 59m 15'49"/km
5. 39 00:01:22 00:06:39 141m 9'42"/km
6. 33 00:00:41 00:07:20 60m 11'23"/km
7. 37 00:01:00 00:08:20 73m 13'42"/km
8. 35 00:00:37 00:08:57 68m 9'04"/km
9. 42 00:01:46 00:10:43 129m 13'42"/km

10. 50 00:01:10 00:11:53 120m 9'43"/km
11. 72 00:00:52 00:12:45 81m 10'42"/km
12. 36 00:01:35 00:14:20 82m 19'19"/km
13. 99 00:00:39 00:14:59 53m 12'16"/km
14. 999 00:00:18 00:15:17 69m 4'21"/km
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